
1st Floor
10th Floor  

Alt 1

Lower Level   

Alt 2
1st Floor

10th Floor  

Alt 1

Lower Level   

Alt 2
1st Floor

10th Floor  

Alt 1

Lower Level   

Alt 2
1st Floor

10th Floor  

Alt 1

Lower Level   

Alt 2
1st Floor

10th Floor  

Alt 1

Lower Level   

Alt 2

Price of New 

Carpet
$89,818.31 $69,485.58 $26,172.03 $63,293.00 $81,404.00 $30,136.00 $44,880.00 $57,920.00 $21,471.00 $59,317.00 $70,677.00 $21,070.00 $50,185.00 $64,505.00 $17,785.00 

Labor $8,993.44 $7,319.07 $2,762.82 $17,200.00 $18,300.00 $7,700.00 $17,200.00 $18,300.00 $7,700.00 $18,860.00 $20,873.00 $5,315.00 $18,640.00 $16,010.00 $5,250.00 

Total Carpet/Labor $98,811.75 $76,804.65 $28,934.85 $80,493.00 $99,704.00 $37,836.00 $62,088.00 $76,220.00 $29,171.00 $78,177.00 $91,550.00 $26,385.00 $68,825.00 $80,515.00 $23,035.00 

Approved By (Print)

Date

Continental Flooring Company                       

(Alternate Product)
LVR Carpet

LVR Carpet                                

(Alternate Product)

LbB 10/28/11

Purchasing Department

 BID # 11-44, Replacement of Carpet Tile on the 1st Floor, 10th and Lower Level of the County Courthouse

OPENING DATE: Wednesday, October 26, 2011

***Avanti Floor Contractor

Description

Continental Flooring Company

Approved By (signature)

***NO BID BOND- DISQUALIFIED

Sheriff's Office

Department


